Code Compliance Monthly Report

February 2021

February 1 — February 28, 2021

Barrel District

Number of cases resolved
Number of cases opened
Proactive cases generated
Number of cases open on February 28, 2021
Case Count by Source:
Call
Referral from another Department
Proactive or expanded from another complaint

Web/QAlert

Citywide
Number of cases resolved
Number of cases opened
Proactive cases generated
Number of cases open on February 28, 2021
Number of Clean and Liens completed
Number of Civil Citations issued
Number of Parking Tickets issued (on private property)
Number of Criminal Citations and Filings

Saturday Inspections

Feb 2021
86
113
53 (47%)
125
113
32
0
53
28
585
818
424 (52%)
908
2
12
6
1
0

YTD

757
755

370 (49%)

228

370

150

5091
5333

2937 (55%)

38
117

35



City of Glendale Code Compliance

Top 10 Violations Citywide
From 2/1/2021 - 2/28/2021

CODE
CC 25-21(F)
€C25-21(G)
CC 25-21(E)
CC 24-65(1)

CC 25-20(D)
CC 24-65(D)
CC 25-21(D)
Z07.103(J)
CC 24-65(B)

CC 25-20(F)

DESCRIPTION
CD-ITEMS STORED IN PUBLIC VIEW

CD-OVERGROWN WEEDS AND GRASS
CD-RUBBISH, TRASH,DEBRIS
CD-FRONT YARD PARKING

CD-PM LANDSCAPING
CD-ABANDONED OR INOPERBL VEHCL
CD-VEGETATION ENCROACH IN ROW
CD-ILLEGAL SIGNS & BANN.-TEMP
CD-PRKG COMM VEH/VAC LOT PRKG

CD-PM PAINTED SURFACES

VIOLATION COUNT
201

176

125

102

59

29

27

23

19

18



